7CENTRAL

\ .
Nome

1° LEGENDARIO
2° CARRASCO
3° CHICLETE
4° ZORRO
5 CARVAO
6° BANDIT
7° BRUTUS
8° DIAMANTE NEGRO
9° CEIFADOR
10° PIRELLI
11° MAGNATA
12° RAIO NEGRO
13° CURIRIN
14° CARVAO
15°¢ PEROLA NEGRA

Anilha
001748
000532
001821
001996
001156
000521
aob
020910
000333
002756
001818
001172
001840
002479
001025

Dono
LUCAS
FABRICIO
JOSE CARLOS
ADEMIR
DOUGLAS
SANDRO
PAULISTA
GREGORY

FABIANO OSVALDO DA CRUZ

FABIANO
VANDECO
FABIANO CRUZ
SABINO
SABINO
SABINO

TIZIU 19/06/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
NAVEGANTES
NAVEGANTES
B. CAMBORIU

JOINVILLE

PALHOGA
ITAJAI

B.V
PICARRAS
ITAJAI
GASPAR
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE

10/15 min
0/348
0/266
0/225
0/222
0/215
0/145
0/122
0/97
0/95
0/42
0/35
0/31
0/29
0/20

0/2

Pontos

0
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